
CA Foundation Sampurna Jan 2026 Reloaded
LECTURE PLANNER - QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE

S NO Chapter Name Lecture Total Lecture Date

1

Mathematics of Finance

1

12

Recorded
2 Recorded
3 Recorded
4 Recorded
5 Recorded
6 Recorded
7 Recorded
8 Tuesday, September 9, 2025
9 Wednesday, September 10, 2025

10 Thursday, September 11, 2025
11 Friday, September 12, 2025
12 Monday, September 15, 2025

2

Ratio and Proportion, Indices, logarithm

1

9

Tuesday, September 16, 2025
2 Wednesday, September 17, 2025
3 Thursday, September 18, 2025
4 Friday, September 19, 2025
5 Monday, September 22, 2025
6 Tuesday, September 23, 2025
7 Wednesday, September 24, 2025
8 Thursday, September 25, 2025
9 Friday, September 26, 2025

3

Measures of Central tendency and Dispersion

1

12

Monday, September 29, 2025
2 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
3 Wednesday, October 1, 2025
4 Thursday, October 2, 2025



3

Measures of Central tendency and Dispersion
5

12

Friday, October 3, 2025
6 Monday, October 6, 2025
9 Tuesday, October 7, 2025

10 Wednesday, October 8, 2025
11 Thursday, October 9, 2025
12 Friday, October 10, 2025

4

Correlation and Regression

1

7

Monday, October 13, 2025
2 Tuesday, October 14, 2025
3 Wednesday, October 15, 2025
4 Thursday, October 16, 2025
6 Friday, October 17, 2025
7 Monday, October 20, 2025

5
Number Series, Coding Decoding and Odd Man Out 

Series

1

2

Tuesday, October 21, 2025
2 Wednesday, October 22, 2025

6 Direction test

1

2

Thursday, October 23, 2025
2 Friday, October 24, 2025

7 Blood Relation

1

2

Monday, October 27, 2025
2 Tuesday, October 28, 2025

8 Equations

1

5

Wednesday, October 29, 2025
2 Thursday, October 30, 2025
3 Friday, October 31, 2025
4 Monday, November 3, 2025
5 Tuesday, November 4, 2025

9  Inequalities 1 1 Wednesday, November 5, 2025

10 Permutation and Combination

1

5

Thursday, November 6, 2025
2 Friday, November 7, 2025
3 Monday, November 10, 2025



10 Permutation and Combination

4

5

Tuesday, November 11, 2025
5 Wednesday, November 12, 2025

11 Sequence and Series

1

4

Thursday, November 13, 2025
2 Friday, November 14, 2025
3 Monday, November 17, 2025
4 Tuesday, November 18, 2025

12 Index Number

1

3

Wednesday, November 19, 2025
2 Thursday, November 20, 2025
3 Friday, November 21, 2025

13 Statistical Description of Data

1

3

Monday, November 24, 2025
2 Tuesday, November 25, 2025
3 Wednesday, November 26, 2025

14 Sampling

1

3

Thursday, November 27, 2025
2 Friday, November 28, 2025
3 Monday, December 1, 2025

15 Seating Arrangement 1 1 Tuesday, December 2, 2025

16 Sets, Relation and functions

1

3

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
2 Thursday, December 4, 2025
3 Friday, December 5, 2025

17 Probability

1

4

Monday, December 8, 2025
2 Tuesday, December 9, 2025
3 Wednesday, December 10, 2025
4 Thursday, December 11, 2025

18 Theoretical Distributions

1

3

Friday, December 12, 2025
2 Monday, December 15, 2025
3 Tuesday, December 16, 2025

19 Basic Concepts of Differential and Integral Calculus

1

4

Wednesday, December 17, 2025



19 Basic Concepts of Differential and Integral Calculus

2

4

Thursday, December 18, 2025
3 Friday, December 19, 2025
4 Monday, December 22, 2025


